
HST INCLUDED

BIN END WINE LIST

The Chocolate Block, 2016, Stellenbosch, South Africa

Télégramme Châteauneuf-du-Pape, 2016, Rhone, France

Ridge Estate Chardonnay, 2012, California, USA 

Jean Max Roger Cuvée GC Sancerre, 2017, Loire Valley, France

The 2012 vintage of the Chocolate Block is a blend of Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache Noir, Cinsault, and Viognier. This wine 
is the perfect example of identifying undiscovered parcels of vineyard with amazing potential and utilizing it to unleash its world 
class quality. The Syrah and Viognier fruit come from Malmesbury (Swartland) with its unique growing conditions and dryland farmed 
vineyards to ensure it deep-rooted vines and therefore optimal concentration of colour, flavour and tannin structure. Sensational with 
our cheese and charcuterie board.

Telegramme is the second label of Vieux Telegraphe (the label is literally reversed). It is made with grapes from the estates younger 
vines and is crafted to be a more approachable style earlier on. This blend of 90% Grenache and 10% Mourvedre is fragrant wine with 
aromas of fresh red fruit and garrigue. It is juicy, with layers of berry fruit, anise and minerality. Born to be paired with our steak frites.

Minerally and intense, with plenty of buttery notes. This well spiced version pivots around a core of baked apple and pear tart flavors. 
Fresh and juicy mid-palate, featuring a finish loaded with dried fig accents. Excellent with any of our scallop dishes.

Bright yellow-gold. Vivid, pungent aromas of citrus pith, orchard fruits and floral honey, with a strong mineral underpinning. 
Concentrated citrus flavours provide impressive palate coverage but carry no excess weight, with smoky minerality adding spine and 
lift. Racy and tightly focused on the finish, which leaves gently sweet pear and lemon curd notes behind. A fantastic complement to 
our fresh stracciatella.

Bottle

74

93

113

63

RED WINE

WHITE WINE



HST INCLUDED

ON TAP TODAY 16.5oz BOTTLES

CANS

Alexander Keith’s 5%

Spindrift Toller 5%

Coors Light 4.2% 

Propeller Common 5% 

Corona 4.6%

Upstreet Common Pilsner 4.5%

Sid’s Strawberry Rhubarb Cider 8.5%

Oland 5%
Schooner 5%
Erdinger 0.4% (non-alcoholic)
Mongozo 5% (reduced gluten)

HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM DAILY:
ALL DRAUGHT FOR $6

Rotating Kegs – ask your server for details
Guinness 4.4%

Garrison Irish Red Ale 5%

Garrison Juicy Double IPA 8%

Nine Locks Dirty Blonde 5%

Stella Artois 5.2%

Propeller IPA 6.5%

Upstreet Do-Gooder APA 5.5%

Chainyard Foundation Cider 6.3%

Perfect balance of bitter and sweet with malt and roast character.

Ruby red with dark caramel and a smooth malty taste.

Intensely hoppy with citrus, pineapple and mango notes. 

Bready, grainy wheat notes give way to a slightly tart acidic finish. 

Full flavoured and thirst-quenching pilsner with hoppy aromas.

Full bodied, bracing, bitter, thirst quenching and high in alcohol.

Malt heavy APA with well rounded flavours.

Aromatic and well balanced off-dry cider. 

6

5.50

6

5.50

6

5.50

8

6
6
7
7

8
8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

355ml

473ml



HST INCLUDED

RED WINE

Fontella Chianti, Italy

Real de Aragon Centenaria Garnacha, Spain

Trapiche Estacion 1883 Malbec, Argentina

Blomidon Baco Noir, Annapolis, NS

Puy de Dome Pinot Noir, France

Francis Ford Coppola Cabernet Sauvignon, USA

Enjoy with fresh homemade pasta. Ruby red, smooth, medium bodied palate, bright red fruit, some 
fresh herbal character and a well balanced finish. 

A wine perfect for all meat. Vivid purple colour. Ripe red and blueberry, peppery, and fresh rose aromas. 
Black raspberry, cherry and vanilla flavors. Soft finish with a touch of sweet raspberry and floral notes. 

Perfect with red meat. Aromas of black fruit, jams and liquorice with an elegant touch of smoke, vanilla 
and chocolate. Flavours of dark fruit with medium tannins. 

Delicious with pork or grilled vegetables. Smooth and medium. Black cherries and blueberry layered 
over smoky vanilla notes from American oak. 

Excellent with red meat. Decadent and complex, this cabernet is fragrant with exotic notes of clove and 
toasted oak. 

Pairs wonderfully with charcuterie or grilled vegetables. Intensely aromatic, elegant and textured with 
smooth, sappy red cherry fruit. 

5oz 9oz Bottle
8 13 37

8 14 38

8 14 39

8 14 39

8 15 40

9 15 42

HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM DAILY:
ALL 5oz GLASSES FOR $5



HST INCLUDED

WHITE WINE

Itynera Grillo Sauvignon Blanc, Sicily, Italy

Tawse Chardonnay, Niagara, Ontario

Riff Pinot Grigio, Italy

Tidal Bay, NS

Baron de Ley Blanco, Spain

Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl Riesling, USA

Perfect as an aperitif or with seafood. Crisp and light with notes of citrus and tropical fruit. 

Great with chicken, pasta, or seafood. Red apple, lemon zest and perfectly balanced acidity with French 
oak provides savoury characteristics. 

Complements cold salads and seafood. Green apple, melon and fresh wildflowers. Crisp dry with slight 
minerality. 

Please ask your server for our current Tidal bay offering.

Superb with pork, seafood, and spicy foods. Vivid, distinctive and immensely appealing for its juicy 
apple, apricot and citrus flavours, finishing with zing to balance the sweetness. 

Perfect companion to a cold salad or seafood dish. This white Rioja wine is fresh on the palate with 
elegant aromas and crisp acidity. 

5oz 9oz Bottle
8 13 34

8 13 38

8 13 38

8 15 40

8 15 40

8 15 40

HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM DAILY:
ALL 5oz GLASSES FOR $5



HST INCLUDED

SPARKLING

ROSÉ

Itynera Prosecco, Sicily, Italy

Sierra de Enmedio Rosé, Spain

Calmel & Joseph Rosé, France

Benjamin Bridge Sparkling Rosé, Gaspereau, NS 

Benjamin Bridge Nova 7, Gaspereau, NS

L’Acadie Vintage Cuvée, Gaspereau, NS

Aromatic with fresh fruit flavours.

The perfect partner for charcuterie and seafood. Fruit forward, light bodied, and dry on the palate. 

Enjoy with cold salads and Mediterranean seafood. A fresh and pleasing dry palate with flavours of red 
fruits and just a hint of mint and almonds on the finish. 

Vibrant fruit notes of strawberry, red currants and black cherries with classic Nova Scotian minerality. 

Light rose colour, delicate aromas of ripe peaches, jasmine and lychee.

Certified organic, tropical aromas and a hint of toast. 

5oz Bottle

5oz 9oz Bottle

7 34

7 12 31

9 45

8 13 36

11 53

58

HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM DAILY:
ALL 5oz GLASSES FOR $5 (excludes Vintage Cuvée)



HST INCLUDED

HOUSE COCKTAILS CLASSIC COCKTAILS

The Remedy 2oz

Deep Purple 2oz

Bombay Sapphire gin, Fernet-Branca, cucumber, fresh lemon, 
simple syrup

Bacardi white rum, Cassis liqueur, fresh mint, fresh lemon, simple 
syrup

Apothecary 2oz
Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Prosecco, fresh lemon, honey syrup, 
fresh rosemary

12

12

Martini 3oz
Bombay Sapphire gin, house vermouth, orange bitters, lemon zest

13

Straight Blush 2oz
Tito’s vodka, Lillet Blanc, hibiscus syrup, fresh lemon, orange bitters 

12

Tommy’s Margarita 2oz
Cazadores Blanco tequila, fresh lime juice, agave, salt

12

Vino Vidi Vici 3oz
Sauvignon blanc, elderflower liqueur, Luxardo Bitter Bianco, fresh 
lemon, honey syrup

10

Whiskey Sour 2oz
Canadian Club, fresh lemon, simple syrup, egg white

12

Paloma 1.5oz
Cazadores Blanco tequila, grapefruit, lime, soda

12

The Golden Bulleit 2oz
Bulleit bourbon, fresh lemon, ginger syrup 

12

Cazadores Blanco tequila, Cointreau, passion fruit, aloe vera, 
simple syrup 

Crescendo 2oz 12

Mojito or Blueberry Mojito 2oz
White rum, mint, fresh lime, simple syrup, soda

13

12

Dark & Stormy 1.5oz
Goslings rum, fresh lime, ginger beer

11

Negroni 3oz
Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, house vermouth, orange zest

13

Espresso Martini 2oz
Absolut vanilla vodka, kahlúa, espresso 

12

Mint Julep 2oz
Rebel Yell bourbon, mint, simple syrup

12

Old Fashioned 2oz
Buffalo Trace bourbon, demerara syrup, Angostura bitters, orange zest

13

HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM DAILY:
HOUSE COCKTAILS FOR $9



HST INCLUDED

VODKA

COGNAC/BRANDY

GIN

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

RUM

Tito’s Handmade
Absolut Blue
Absolut Vanilla
Blue Lobster
Coldstream Premium
Grey Goose
Ketel One

Cazadores Blanco
Cazadores Reposado
Casamigos Reposado
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Jose Cuervo Blanco Agave
Patrón Añejo
Patrón Silver

St Remy VSOP
Calvados Pays d’Auge
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

Bombay Sapphire London Dry
Aviation
The Botanist
Compass Distillers
Compass Wild
Hendrick’s
Portobello Road
Tanqueray
Ungava Canadian Premium
Willing to Learn

Bacardi Superior
Appleton Estate Rare Blend (12 YO)
Appleton Estate Signature Blend VX
Bacardi Ocho
Fisherman’s Helper
Fortress Amber Rum
Gosling’s Black Seal
Havana Club Añejo (3 YO)
Mount Gay Eclipse
Old Sam Dark Rum
Plantation Original Dark
Ron Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva
Sailor Jerry Spiced

5.75
7
7
6
7
9
7

5.75
6
9
10
7
13
10

6
7
10
23

5.75
8
8
8
8
9
8
7
7
6

5.75
8
6
6
6
7
6
6
6
6
6
11
6

1oz 1oz

1oz

1oz
1oz



HST INCLUDED

LIQUEUR AMARI

PORT

FORTIFIED WINE

Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno
Frangelico
Fireball
Galliano
Grand Marnier
Jagermeister
Kahlúa
Luxardo Limoncello
Luxardo Maraschino
Luxardo Sambuca
Night Owl Moonshine
Patrón XO Cafe
Pernod  
St Germain
Supercasis

Amaro Averna
Aperol
Campari
Cynar
Fernet-Branca

Taylor Fladgate Tawny (10 YO)

Cinzano Francesco Rosso
Dolin Dry Vermouth
Dolin Sas Bonal Vermouth 
Dolin Sweet Vermouth
Dubonnet
Lillet Blanc
Lustau East India Solera
Lustau Manzanilla Papirusa
Martini Bianco Vermouth
Tio Pepe

7
7
6
6
6
6
9
6
6
6
6
6
8
6
6
8
6

10
10
10
10
16

14

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Pimms

6
7
11
7
6
7
17
17
6
8

11
10

1oz

2oz

2oz

2oz

2oz



HST INCLUDED

SCOTCH WHISKY AMERICAN WHISKEY

IRISH WHISKEY

JAPANESE WHISKY

CANADIAN WHISKY

The Famous Grouse
Bowmore (12 YO)
Bowmore Darkest Sherry Cask (15 YO)
Dalwhinnie (15 YO)
Glenfiddich (12 YO)  
Glenmorangie The Original (10 YO)
Gordon & MacPhail Glenburgie (10 YO)
Highland Park (12 YO)
Johnnie Walker Black (12 YO)
Lagavulin (12 YO)
Lagavulin (16 YO)
Laphroaig (10 YO)
Macallan Triple Cask (12 YO)
Macallan 1824 Gold
Oban (14 YO)
Singleton of Dufftown (12 YO)
Talisker (10 YO)

Evan Williams 
Basil Hayden’s Bourbon 
Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight
Bulleit Bourbon
Jack Daniel’s Sour Mash
Jim Beam White
Makers Mark
Old Grand-Dad Bourbon
Rebel Yell
Rittenhouse Rye
Wild Turkey Bourbon Whiskey

Jameson
Redbreast (12 YO)

Suntory Toki Whisky

Canadian Club 
Canadian Club Chairman Select Rye
Crown Royal 
Crown Royal Northern Harvest Rye
Glenora Glen Breton Rare Single Malt
Lot 40 Copper Pot Still 
Pike Creek (10 YO) 

5.75
8
12
13
8
8
7
10
7
20
16
10
13
10
15
8
11

5.75
11
8
8
6
6
8
8
7
9
6

6
10

7

5.75
6
6
7
10
7
7

1oz 1oz

1oz

1oz

1oz



HST INCLUDED

SOFT DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS HOT DRINKS

JUICES

BOTTLED WATER

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
7-Up
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water
Club Soda
Propeller Ginger Beer

Espresso   
Double Espresso  
Americano 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Flat White  
Tea

Orange
Cranberry
Tomato
Pineapple
Clamato

Eska still
Eska sparkling

3.50
3.75
3.75
4
4
4.25
3

3 5
3 5

3

7

7

3.50

The Antidote

Windsurfer
Lapsang Souchong tea, ginger, honey, fresh lemon

pineapple, jalapeño, fresh lime, aloe vera water 

Orange Pekoe
Green
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Chamomile

350ml / 750ml


