BIN END WINE LIST	Bottle
RED WINE	
The Chocolate Block, 2016, Stellenbosch, South Africa	74
The 2012 vintage of the Chocolate Block is a blend of Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon, Grenache Noir, Cinsault, and Viognier. This wine is the perfect example of identifying undiscovered parcels of vineyard with amazing potential and utilizing it to unleash its world class quality. The Syrah and Viognier fruit come from Malmesbury (Swartland) with its unique growing conditions and dryland farmed vineyards to ensure it deep-rooted vines and therefore optimal concentration of colour, flavour and tannin structure. Sensational with our cheese and charcuterie board.	
Télégramme Châteauneuf-du-Pape, 2016, Rhone, France	93
Telegramme is the second label of Vieux Telegraphe (the label is literally reversed). It is made with grapes from the estates younger vines and is crafted to be a more approachable style earlier on. This blend of 90% Grenache and 10% Mourvedre is fragrant wine with aromas of fresh red fruit and garrigue. It is juicy, with layers of berry fruit, anise and minerality. Born to be paired with our steak frites.	
WHITE WINE	
Ridge Estate Chardonnay, 2012, California, USA	113
Minerally and intense, with plenty of buttery notes. This well spiced version pivots around a core of baked apple and pear tart flavors. Fresh and juicy mid-palate, featuring a finish loaded with dried fig accents. Excellent with any of our scallop dishes.	
Jean Max Roger Cuvée GC Sancerre, 2017, Loire Valley, France	63
Bright yellow-gold. Vivid, pungent aromas of citrus pith, orchard fruits and floral honey, with a strong mineral underpinning. Concentrated citrus flavours provide impressive palate coverage but carry no excess weight, with smoky minerality adding spine and lift. Racy and tightly focused on the finish, which leaves gently sweet pear and lemon curd notes behind. A fantastic complement to our fresh stracciatella.	

thecarleton.ca 💆 f 🖸 🚳

**HST INCLUDED** 

ON TAP TODAY 16.5oz		BOTTLES	
Rotating Kegs – ask your server for details	8	Alexander Keith's 5%	6
Guinness 4.4%	8	Coors Light 4.2%	6
Perfect balance of bitter and sweet with malt and roast character.		Corona 4.6%	6
Garrison Irish Red Ale 5% Ruby red with dark caramel and a smooth malty taste.	8	Oland 5%	6
Garrison Juicy Double IPA 8%	8	Schooner 5%	6
Intensely hoppy with citrus, pineapple and mango notes.	Ū	Erdinger 0.4% (non-alcoholic)	7
<b>Nine Locks Dirty Blonde 5%</b> <i>Bready, grainy wheat notes give way to a slightly tart acidic finish.</i>	8	Mongozo 5% (reduced gluten)	7
<b>Stella Artois 5.2%</b> Full flavoured and thirst-quenching pilsner with hoppy aromas.	8	CANS	355ml
Propeller IPA 6.5%	8	Spindrift Toller 5%	5.50
Full bodied, bracing, bitter, thirst quenching and high in alcohol.		Propeller Common 5%	5.50
Upstreet Do-Gooder APA 5.5%	8	Upstreet Common Pilsner 4.5%	5.50
Malt heavy APA with well rounded flavours.		opstreet common r tisher 4.570	3.30
Chainyard Foundation Cider 6.3%	8		473ml
Aromatic and well balanced off-dry cider.		Sid's Strawberry Rhubarb Cider 8.5%	8

HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM DAILY: ALL DRAUGHT FOR \$6

**HST INCLUDED** 

---

---

RED WINE	5oz	9oz	Bottle	
<b>Fontella Chianti, Italy</b> <i>Enjoy with fresh homemade pasta. Ruby red, smooth, medium bodied palate, bright red fruit, some fresh herbal character and a well balanced finish.</i>	8	13	37	
<b>Trapiche Estacion 1883 Malbec, Argentina</b> Perfect with red meat. Aromas of black fruit, jams and liquorice with an elegant touch of smoke, vanilla and chocolate. Flavours of dark fruit with medium tannins.	8	14	38	
<b>Puy de Dome Pinot Noir, France</b> Pairs wonderfully with charcuterie or grilled vegetables. Intensely aromatic, elegant and textured with smooth, sappy red cherry fruit.	8	14	39	
<b>Real de Aragon Centenaria Garnacha, Spain</b> A wine perfect for all meat. Vivid purple colour. Ripe red and blueberry, peppery, and fresh rose aromas. Black raspberry, cherry and vanilla flavors. Soft finish with a touch of sweet raspberry and floral notes.	8	14	39	
<b>Blomidon Baco Noir, Annapolis, NS</b> Delicious with pork or grilled vegetables. Smooth and medium. Black cherries and blueberry layered over smoky vanilla notes from American oak.	8	15	40	
Francis Ford Coppola Cabernet Sauvignon, USA  Excellent with red meat. Decadent and complex, this cabernet is fragrant with exotic notes of clove and toasted oak.	9	15	42	

**HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM DAILY:** ALL 5oz GLASSES FOR \$5







WHITE WINE	5oz	9oz	Bottle
<b>Itynera Grillo Sauvignon Blanc, Sicily, Italy</b> Perfect as an aperitif or with seafood. Crisp and light with notes of citrus and tropical fruit.	8	13	34
<b>Riff Pinot Grigio, Italy</b> Complements cold salads and seafood. Green apple, melon and fresh wildflowers. Crisp dry with slight minerality.	8	13	38
<b>Baron de Ley Blanco, Spain</b> Perfect companion to a cold salad or seafood dish. This white Rioja wine is fresh on the palate with elegant aromas and crisp acidity.	8	13	38
<b>Tawse Chardonnay, Niagara, Ontario</b> Great with chicken, pasta, or seafood. Red apple, lemon zest and perfectly balanced acidity with French oak provides savoury characteristics.	8	15	40
<b>Tidal Bay, NS</b> Please ask your server for our current Tidal bay offering.	8	15	40
<b>Charles Smith Kung Fu Girl Riesling, USA</b> Superb with pork, seafood, and spicy foods. Vivid, distinctive and immensely appealing for its juicy apple, apricot and citrus flavours, finishing with zing to balance the sweetness.	8	15	40

HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM DAILY: ALL 5oz GLASSES FOR \$5

**HST INCLUDED** 

SPARKLING		5oz	Bottle	
Itynera Prosecco, Sicily, Italy Aromatic with fresh fruit flavours.		7	34	
Benjamin Bridge Nova 7, Gaspereau, NS Light rose colour, delicate aromas of ripe peaches, jasmine and lychee.		9	45	
L'Acadie Vintage Cuvée, Gaspereau, NS Certified organic, tropical aromas and a hint of toast.		11	53	
<b>Benjamin Bridge Sparkling Rosé, Gaspereau, NS</b> Vibrant fruit notes of strawberry, red currants and black cherries with classic Nova Scotian minerality.			58	
ROSÉ	5oz	9oz	Bottle	
<b>Sierra de Enmedio Rosé, Spain</b> The perfect partner for charcuterie and seafood. Fruit forward, light bodied, and dry on the palate.	7	12	31	
<b>Calmel &amp; Joseph Rosé, France</b> <i>Enjoy with cold salads and Mediterranean seafood. A fresh and pleasing dry palate with flavours of red</i>	8	13	36	

**HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM DAILY:** 

ALL 5oz GLASSES FOR \$5 (excludes Vintage Cuvée)

fruits and just a hint of mint and almonds on the finish.

## **HOUSE COCKTAILS**

The Remedy 2oz Bombay Sapphire gin, Fernet-Branca, cucumber, fresh lemon,	12	Mojito or Blueberry Mojito 2oz White rum, mint, fresh lime, simple syrup, soda	13
Simple syrup  Deep Purple 2oz	12	Mint Julep 2oz Rebel Yell bourbon, mint, simple syrup	12
Bacardi white rum, Cassis liqueur, fresh mint, fresh lemon, simple syrup		Paloma 1.5oz Cazadores Blanco tequila, grapefruit, lime, soda	12
<b>Vino Vidi Vici 3oz</b> Sauvignon blanc, elderflower liqueur, Luxardo Bitter Bianco, fresh lemon, honey syrup	10	<b>Negroni 3oz</b> Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, house vermouth, orange zest	13
Straight Blush 2oz Tito's vodka, Lillet Blanc, hibiscus syrup, fresh lemon, orange bitters	12	<b>Whiskey Sour 2oz</b> Canadian Club, fresh lemon, simple syrup, egg white	12
Crescendo 2oz Cazadores Blanco tequila, Cointreau, passion fruit, aloe vera,	12	Dark & Stormy 1.5oz Goslings rum, fresh lime, ginger beer	11
simple syrup		<b>Tommy's Margarita 2oz</b> Cazadores Blanco tequila, fresh lime juice, agave, salt	12
The Golden Bulleit 2oz Bulleit bourbon, fresh lemon, ginger syrup	12	Old Fashioned 2oz	13
Apothecary 2oz	12	Buffalo Trace bourbon, demerara syrup, Angostura bitters, orange ze	est
Bombay Sapphire gin, Campari, Prosecco, fresh lemon, honey syrup, fresh rosemary		Martini 3oz Bombay Sapphire gin, house vermouth, orange bitters, lemon zest	13
HAPPY HOUR 4-6PM DAILY: HOUSE COCKTAILS FOR \$9		<b>Espresso Martini 2oz</b> Absolut vanilla vodka, kahlúa, espresso	12

**CLASSIC COCKTAILS** 

**HST INCLUDED** 

VODKA	1oz	TEQUILA/MEZCAL	1oz	
Tito's Handmade	5.75	Cazadores Blanco	5.75	
Absolut Blue	7	Cazadores Reposado	6	
Absolut Vanilla	7	Casamigos Reposado	9	
Blue Lobster	6	Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	10	
Coldstream Premium	7	Jose Cuervo Blanco Agave	7	
Grey Goose	9	Patrón Añejo	13	
Ketel One	7	Patrón Silver	10	
GIN	1oz			
Bombay Sapphire London Dry	5.75	RUM	1oz	
Aviation	8	Bacardi Superior	5.75	
The Botanist	8	Appleton Estate Rare Blend (12 YO)	8	
Compass Distillers	8	Appleton Estate Signature Blend VX	6	
Compass Wild	8	Bacardi Ocho	6	
Hendrick's	9	Fisherman's Helper	6	
Portobello Road	8	Fortress Amber Rum	7	
Tanqueray	7	Gosling's Black Seal	6	
Ungava Canadian Premium	7	Havana Club Añejo (3 YO)	6	
Willing to Learn	6	Mount Gay Eclipse	6	
-		Old Sam Dark Rum	6	
COGNAC/BRANDY	1oz	Plantation Original Dark	6	
•	_	Ron Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	11	
St Remy VSOP	6	Sailor Jerry Spiced	6	
Calvados Pays d'Auge	10			
Remy Martin VSOP	10			
Remy Martin XO	23			

**HST INCLUDED** 







LIQUEUR	1oz	AMARI	2oz
Chambord	7	Amaro Averna	10
Cointreau	7	Aperol	10
Disaronno	6	Campari	10
·· Frangelico	6	Cynar	10
Fireball	6	Fernet-Branca	16
Galliano	6		
Grand Marnier	9	FORTIFIED WINE	2oz
Jagermeister Kahlúa Luxardo Limoncello Luxardo Maraschino Luxardo Sambuca	6 6 6 6	Cinzano Francesco Rosso Dolin Dry Vermouth Dolin Sas Bonal Vermouth Dolin Sweet Vermouth	6 7 11 7
Night Owl Moonshine	8	Dubonnet	6
Patrón XO Cafe Pernod St Germain Supercasis	6 6 8 6 2 <b>o</b> z	Lillet Blanc Lustau East India Solera Lustau Manzanilla Papirusa Martini Bianco Vermouth Tio Pepe	7 17 17 6 8
Bailey's Irish Cream	11	PORT	2oz
Pimms	10	Taylor Fladgate Tawny (10 YO)	14

HST INCLUDED

SCOTCH WHISKY	1oz	AMERICAN WHISKEY	1oz	
The Famous Grouse	5.75	Evan Williams	5.75	
Bowmore (12 YO)	8	Basil Hayden's Bourbon	11	
Bowmore Darkest Sherry Cask (15 YO)	12	Buffalo Trace Kentucky Straight	8	
Dalwhinnie (15 YO)	13	Bulleit Bourbon	8	
Glenfiddich (12 YO)	8	Jack Daniel's Sour Mash	6	
Glenmorangie The Original (10 YO)	8	Jim Beam White	6	
Gordon & MacPhail Glenburgie (10 YO)	7	Makers Mark	8	
Highland Park (12 YO)	10	Old Grand-Dad Bourbon	8	
Johnnie Walker Black (12 YO)	7	Rebel Yell	7	
Lagavulin (12 YO)	20	Rittenhouse Rye	9	
Lagavulin (16 Y0)	16	Wild Turkey Bourbon Whiskey	6	
Laphroaig (10 YO)	10			
Macallan Triple Cask (12 YO)	13	CANADIAN WHISKY	1oz	
Macallan 1824 Gold	10		_	
Oban (14 YO)	15	Canadian Club	5.75	
Singleton of Dufftown (12 YO)	8	Canadian Club Chairman Select Rye	6	
Talisker (10 YO)	11	Crown Royal	6	
, ,		Crown Royal Northern Harvest Rye	7	
IRISH WHISKEY	1oz	Glenora Glen Breton Rare Single Malt	10	
IKION WHISKET	102	Lot 40 Copper Pot Still	7	
Jameson	6	Pike Creek (10 YO)	7	
Redbreast (12 YO)	10			
JAPANESE WHISKY	1oz			

**HST INCLUDED** 

**Suntory Toki Whisky** 







NON-ALCOHOLIC COCK IAILS		TIOT DIVINIS	
<b>The Antidote</b> <i>Lapsang Souchong tea, ginger, honey, fresh lemon</i>	7	Espresso Double Espresso	
 <b>Windsurfer</b> pineapple, jalapeño, fresh lime, aloe vera water	7	Americano Cappuccino Latte	
SOFT DRINKS	3	Flat White Tea	
Pepsi		Orange Pekoe	
Diet Pepsi		Green	
7-Up		Earl Grey	
Ginger Ale		Peppermint	
Tonic Water		Chamomile	
Club Soda			
Propeller Ginger Beer		BOTTLED WATER	
JUICES	3.50	Eska still Eska sparkling	

**HOT DRINKS** 

HST INCLUDED

Orange Cranberry Tomato Pineapple Clamato

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

thecarleton.ca 💆 f 🖸 🚳

3.50 3.75 3.75

4.25 3

350ml / 750ml

3

5